

DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:

Dated	: March 8, 1979 Recorded: May 24, 1979
Fee Number	: 67755
County Of	: Klamath
State Of	: Oregon
Trustor	: A. J. Harwell, a married man; and Kaye Harwell, a married woman, as tenants in common.
Trustee	Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., Successor Trustee
Beneficiary	Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation, Trustee

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date

PII 3 42

5 130 78*

October 5, 1987

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.

Addington BY Wastene P.C.

State O	f Oregon		្ស
County	Of Klan	ath	\$ 55
	ber 5	. 19 <u>87</u> .	

Personally appeared <u>Marlene T. Addington</u>, who being duly swom did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.

NOTAR

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-26-91

(Seal)

	a ser en a la company de la	and the second of the second se	Webs and the work to be the work of the best of the second s	The second state of the se	5	化水晶的 医结核性 经收益 化化物 化乙烯酸钙 化乙烯基苯乙烯酸	化化学 化化学 化合金合金 化合金合金
	그 아파 아파 아파 아파 영화 영화 영화			但是主义是的现在分词是最短期的意思	1996 - 1996 - 1997 -		그 너무 영화
-		1			화장 영화 성격 것이 같다. 그는 것이 같아.		
5	TATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KL	MATH SS	(14) 法法律法律权 计正确			
	문제 동안 전 가슴이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.						
	유민아이는 소리가 모양을 준비하는 것이다.						
1.1	같은 모두 눈 옷을 가 많을 수 있다.	이 지방 사람은 것이 아파 소설적			한 승규는 옷을 가지 않는 것이 아니는 것이 하는 것이다.		
ः सि	iled for record at req	meet of ASD	en Title Compa	INV		5th	
		ncor or			the		day
- 01	October	A D' 10 8	7 _{at} 3:42	Part Parts	M., and duly recorded i	M87	
0		A.D., 19	at	OCIOCKI	M., and duly recorded i	n vol.	
tat i			Mortgages				
		ot	MOLLSASES	on Par	10004	<u></u>	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -
194		이 일이 아파 영화 영화 영화 영화	en e	3.1.6.1.5.1.5.5.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4	The design of the second second second		2 - 19 C
	김 사람이 많은 것을 들었다.	이 이 사람이 있는 것은 것을 받았다.	48월 11일 - 11일 - 11일 - 11일 - 11g - 11일 - 11	Evelyn I	Biehn, County Cl	erk /	11
-	EE \$5.00		그는 것이 아님이 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이 했다.				47
- HI				e de la Brieland			